
Enrollment Data of : 01/01/2026 JAN DEC NOV OCT SEPT

PreK Programs
Edgewood PreK Academy PK 1 PK 2 PK 3 PK 4 PK 5 PK 6 PK 7 Total Total Total Total Total

PK4 18 17 18 19 19 20 18 129 128 80 90
PK3AM 0 0 25 24
PK3PM 0 0 22 18

PK 8 PK 9 PK 10 PK 11 PK 12 PK 13 PK14
PK4 17 7 7 31 31 76 72
PK3AM 2 12 13 12 10 49 49 24 25
PK3PM 2 1 9 11 10 11 44 43 19 19
Community Based Speech (Burke) 15 15 13

Total Grade Level Enrollment 90 PK3/156 PK4 93 PK3/165 PK4 86 PK3/162 PK4 Not in session
TOTAL PREK STUDENTS 268 264 258 263 0

Elementary Schools
Hubbell Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total

18 18 20 19 23 18 |
20 15 22 19 23 19 |
22 16 21 22 22 18 V

Total Section Enrollment 60 49 63 60 68 55 355 355 359 361 366
Destinations K-5 0 0 0 0 0
EPH Students Including Special Programs 60 49 63 60 68 55 355 355 359 361 366

Greene-Hills Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total
22 22 22 17 21 20 |
21 20 21 19 21 21 |
21 21 21 19 22 21 |
21 21 21 18 22 21 |
21 23 21 19 20 21 V

Total Section Enrollment 106 107 106 92 106 104 621 621 623 617 617
Destinations K-5 1 1 3 5 5 5 5 5
GHS Students Including Special Programs 106 108 106 93 109 104 626 626 628 622 622

Ivy Drive Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total
19 23 24 22 25 23 |
19 22 23 23 25 20 |
19 23 22 25 24 21 V

Total Section Enrollment 57 68 69 70 74 64 402 401 401 413 395
Destinations K-5 2 2 2 2 2 2
IVY Students Including Special Programs 57 68 69 70 74 66 404 403 403 415 397



Mountain View Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total
20 19 18 24 20 18 |
18 17 18 23 20 17 |
19 17 18 21 20 19 V

Total Section Enrollment 57 53 54 68 60 54 346 347 350 347 350
Destinations K-5 1 1 1 1 1 1
MTV Students Including Special Programs 57 53 54 69 60 54 347 348 351 348 351

South Side Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total
21 17 20 19 25 23 |
22 17 21 19 25 22 |
22 19 20 20 25 22 |

17 20 19 25 22 V
Total Section Enrollment 65 70 81 77 100 89 482 481 484 482 486

Destinations K-5 1 1 2 2 3 3 3
SSS Students Including Special Programs 65 71 81 77 100 90 484 483 487 485 489

Stafford Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total
22 20 19 24 26 20 |
22 20 20 24 25 20 |
22 19 19 23 22 17 V

Total Section Enrollment 66 59 58 71 73 57 384 383 384 386 381
Destinations K-5 1 1 2 2 1 2 1
STA Students Including Special Programs 66 60 58 72 73 57 386 385 385 388 382

West Bristol Gr. K 1 2 3 4 5 Total Total Total Total Total
22 17 20 20 23 18 |
19 16 20 23 24 19 |
20 18 20 22 24 19 |
18 17 20 21 24 18 |
19 16 20 20 24 20 V

Total Section Enrollment 98 84 100 106 119 94 601 600 593 585 589
Destinations K-5 3 3 3 3 3 3
WBS Students Including Special Programs 98 84 100 106 122 94 604 603 596 588 592

TOTAL K-5 ENROLLMENT 509 490 531 544 600 517 2,570 3,188 3,194 3,179 3184
BPS Students Including Special Programs 509 493 531 547 606 520 3206 3203 3209 3194 3199

Middle Schools
6 7 8 Total Total Total Total Total

BAIMS 87 87 86 260 260 261 261 263



Chippens Hill 225 183 210 618 619 621 623 624
Destinations 6-8 1 1 1 1 1 1
Total Students Including Special Programs 225 183 211 619 620 622 624 625

Greene-Hills 91 107 92 290 289 290 287 287
Destinations 6-8 0 0 0 0 0
Total Students Including Special Programs 91 107 92 290 289 290 287 287

Northeast 127 92 120 339 339 339 338 339
Destinations 6-8 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
Total Students Including Special Programs 127 93 121 341 341 341 340 340

West Bristol 97 78 83 258 260 260 258 259
Destinations 6-8 1 1 1 0 0 1
Total Students Including Special Programs 98 78 83 259 261 260 258 260

TOTAL 6-8 ENROLLMENT 627 547 591 1765 1767 1771 1767 1772
Total Students Including Special Programs 628 548 593 1769 1771 1774 1770 1775

High School
9 10 11 12 Total Total Total Total Total

BCHS 310 276 269 269 1124 1130 1124 1130 1156
ACCESS 1 4 1 6 5 5 5 4
B-TECH 4 9 13 13 13 13 0
Comm/Voc Program 13 13 13 13 13 11
Destinations 9-12 2 2 1 5 5 5 5 5
Total Students Including Special Programs 310 279 279 293 1161 1166 1160 1166 1176

BEHS 294 262 236 215 1007 1006 1011 1015 1032
ACCESS 2 3 5 5 4 4 2
B-TECH 4 5 9 8 9 8 0
Comm/Voc Program 15 15 15 14 14 15
Destinations 9-12 3 2 3 1 9 8 7 7 7
Total Students Including Special Programs 297 264 245 239 1045 1042 1045 1048 1056

BPA 2 12 13 17 44 41 43 41 42
B-TECH 0 0 0 1 0
Total Students Including Special Programs 2 12 13 17 44 41 43 42 42

TOTAL 9-12 ENROLLMENT 606 550 518 501 2175 2177 2175 2186 2230



Total Students Including Special Programs 609 555 537 549 2250 2249 2250 2256 2274

Special Education Program: Citywide
Total TotalTotals from numbers above

ACCESS 11 10 9 9 6
B-TECH 22 21 22 21 0
Comm/Voc Program 28 28 27 27 26
Destinations 9-12 14 13 12 12 12
Destinations 6-8 4 4 3 3 3
Destinations K-5 15 15 15 16 15
PROP (reported to state) 123 124 123 119 118
Students attending magnet school programs or public 
school in districts other than BPS (Not reported by BPS) 258* 263* 272* 270* 297*

TOTAL DISTRICT ENROLLMENT 7,616 7,611 7,612 7,598 7,366

Elementary Class Size Guidelines
*Not included in District Enrollment Total. 

Kdg = 22
Gr. 1 - 2 = 23
Gr. 3 - 5 = 28


